Nutrition & Food Habits in C8 Health Project Participants

Are You Vegetarian?

“Gender”

a Female Male Total
“Vegetarian” No Count 35450 33078 68528
% within “Gender” 99.1% 99.5% 99.3%
Yes Count 338 164 502
% within “Gender” 9% .5% 1%
Total Count 35788 33242 69030
% within “Gender” | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%

Do You Grow Your Own Vegetables?

“Gender”
Female Male Total

“Grow Own Vegetables” No Count 27790 25225 53015
% within “Gender” 77.7% 75.9% 76.8%

Yes Count 7998 8017 16015

% within “Gender” 22.3% 24.1% 23.2%

Total Count 35788 33242 69030
% within “Gender” | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
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